
SCHEDULE - ML WARRIORS
summer 2025 / SUNDAY TIER 4 (C)

Jun. 21, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, May 25, 25 5 ML WARRIORS 4 TORONTO HEAT 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, May 25, 25 5 ML WARRIORS 4 TORONTO HEAT 6:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 01, 25 7 SCARBOROUGH
STINGERS

2 ML WARRIORS 4:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 08, 25 1 ML WARRIORS 2 FRESH MEAT 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 08, 25 1 ML WARRIORS 2 FRESH MEAT 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 15, 25 0 ML WARRIORS 9 VBH 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jun 15, 25 0 ML WARRIORS 9 VBH 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jun 16, 25 0 ML WARRIORS 8 SCARBOROUGH
STINGERS

8:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jun 23, 25 - ML WARRIORS - T-PARK RISING STARS 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jun 23, 25 - ML WARRIORS - T-PARK RISING STARS 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Sun, Jun 29, 25 - DANFORTH KNIGHTS
MASTERS

- ML WARRIORS 5:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 06, 25 - ICE HOLES - ML WARRIORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 06, 25 - ICE HOLES - ML WARRIORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 13, 25 - ML WARRIORS - SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 20, 25 - SCARLEM PICKUP
ARTISTS

- ML WARRIORS 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Jul 21, 25 - VBH - ML WARRIORS 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Mon, Jul 21, 25 - VBH - ML WARRIORS 10:00 pm Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Sun, Jul 27, 25 - T-PARK RISING STARS - ML WARRIORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Sun, Jul 27, 25 - T-PARK RISING STARS - ML WARRIORS 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


